

3rd on A/c Bid

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost					
Name of work: Const. of Road					
from FWD Parihar					
to Dg under MMSY					
(Mushah) NOB-8REP2-172					
Agency - Sri Manoj Kumar Azad					
Aff. NO. - SBD 53 of 2023-2A					
Date of commencement - 15-01-2024					
Date of completion - 18-01-2025					
Actual Doc - in Progress.					
①	P.V. working bench mark				
1	and reference Pillar				
all comp job					
2.375 km O.V.M.B.P. 15 st. 1					
① Rs 44086.60 km Rs 104706.00					
②	P.V. clearing & grubbing				
2	road land				
all comp job					
0.831 Hect O.V.M.B.P. 15 st. 2					
② Rs 75573.34 / Hect Rs 62801.00					
③	Excavation in soil in				
3	road land				
all comp job					
161.12 m ³ O.V.M.B.P. 15 st. 3					
7.50 " " 23 st. 3					
③ Rs 186.35 / m ³ Rs 31507.00					
④	Const. of embankment				
4					

C.O. Rs 199014.00

GO. Rs 199014.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F. 199014.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Soil obtained from					
road cutting					
all comp job					
56.64 m ³ VMGP-16 sl- $\frac{4}{4}$					
4.50' " P-23 sl- $\frac{3}{4}$					
101.14 m ³					
@ 61.52/m ³					622A.00
5 Excavation for road					
work in soil					
all comp job					
161.12 m ³ VMGP-16 sl- $\frac{3}{5}$					
7.50' " P-23 sl- $\frac{2}{5}$					
168.62 m ³					
@ 103.96/m ³					17530.00
6 Const. of embankment					
soil obtained from					
borrow pit head up					

to 100M					
all comp job					
264.70 m ³ VMGP-16 sl- $\frac{6}{6}$					
@ 28.96/m ³					57959.00
7 Const. of embankment					
soil obtained from					
borrow pit head					
up to 100M					
all comp job					
686.42 m ³ VMGP-16 sl- $\frac{7}{7}$					
@ 140.15/m ³					96202.00
8 Const. of Subgrade					
earthen shoulder with					
soil obtained from					

G.O. 576929.00

Continuation

BF. R3 376929.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Borrow P.M. haul up					
AD 1000 M					
Full Comp Job					
1329.12 m ³ QVTMBP-17				21. $\frac{8}{8}$	
⑨ 22 2.50/m ³				21	295429.00
P/V Co. Sub. with stone					
measured					
Full Comp Job					
1112.90 m ³ QVTMBP-17				21. $\frac{9}{9}$	
42.49 " " P-23				21. $\frac{1}{1}$	
1155.39 m ³					
⑩ 22 2.50/m ³				21	4905354.00
1115.71 m ³					
P/V W.B.M. Grade-3					
Full Comp Job					
613.46 m ³ QVTMBP-17				21. $\frac{10}{10}$	
48.75 " " P-24				21. $\frac{1}{10}$	
662.21 m ³					
⑪ 22 2.50/m ³				21	3730813.00
662.15 m ³					
P/V Primer with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1)					
Full Comp Job					
3543.75 m ³ QVTMBP-25				21. $\frac{1}{11}$	
3131.75 " " P-26				21. $\frac{1}{11}$	
6445.50 m ³					
⑫ 22 2.50/m ³				21	394274.00
P/V tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1)					
Full Comp Job					
3543.75 m ³ QVTMBP-25				21. $\frac{1}{12}$	
3336.75 " " P-27				21. $\frac{1}{12}$	
6910.50 m ³					
⑬ 22 2.50/m ³				21	138348.00

G.O. R3 9841150.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 13 Plv 20mm thick mix real surface centh Reduction (S.G.) 3545.75 m ² All Comp Job 3386.75 " " 25 21 1/8 6910.50 m ² " " 27 21 1/8 Q.R. 329.93/m ² R.A. 2279981.00					
(14) 14 Plv PCC grade M-30 in pavement 240.00 m ² All Comp Job 63.30 " " 27 21 1/8 333.30 m ² " " 27 21 1/8 Q.R. 9846.30/m ² R.A. 3281772.00					
(15) 15 Plv road marking with hard applied thermo plastic paint on B.T. surface 368.56 m ² All Comp Job Unaided 365.00 m ² " " 27 21 1/8 Q.R. 7845.81/m ² R.A. 286456.00					
(16) 16 Plv road marking with hard applied thermo plastic paint on C.C. surface 110.00 m ² All Comp Job Q.R. 833.13/m ² R.A. 98904.00					
(17) 17 Plv rumble strips All Comp Job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18.00 m ² VTM BP-				3 210	
(18) @ Rs 784.81/m ²					Rs 14124.00
21(11) Plv road strips					
all comp job					
36 Nos VTM BP-		2.8		1 210	
(19) @ Rs 294.19 each					Rs 10602.00
24 Plv MM GSY informatory					
sign board					
all comp job					
2 Nos VTM BP- 17				12 24	
1 Nos " " P-28				5 24	
3 Nos					
(20) @ Rs 11825.37 each					Rs 35476.00
25 Excavation for structure					
all comp job					
29.80 m ³ VTM BP 21				1 25	
(21) @ Rs 427.09/m ³					Rs 12724.00
26 Plv P.C.C. grade M 15					
all comp job					
2.41 m ³ VTM BP - 21				2 26	
1.89 " " " P-22				2 26	
(22) @ Rs 8221.04/m ³					Rs 37817.00
27 Plv P.C.C. M 20 in					
S.S.					
all comp job					
19.72 m ³ VTM BP - 22				1 27	
15.98 " " " P-22				2 27	
(23) @ Rs 9473.01/m ³					Rs 338186.00
28 Plv D.C.C. hume					
rope (1x1000 mm)					
all comp job					

B.F. Rs. 16237198.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7.50 M VTM BP - 22, 50. $\frac{1}{28}$					
@ Rs 7326.92 / M					Rs 54952.00
					Rs 16292150.00
Add G.S.T. @ 18%					Rs 2932587.00
Add Labour @ 1%					Rs 162922.00
S.F. @ 10% of Rs 2558694.00					Rs 255870.00
Less for Previous Payment					Rs 19643529.00
VTMBP - 12					Rs 13990584.00
Payable					Rs 3652945.00
19-06-24 J.E.					Chk
Parihar					19/6/24 AC
					04/7/24